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Our Portfolio Feb 2017 : BIG, ERW, GLOBAL, KKP, SPALI
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Market Summary (Bloomberg)
2-02-17 %1 Da %WTD %MTD
SET 1,572.67 -0.23 -1.14 -0.29
SET50 982.41 -0.23 -1.37 -0.18
Daily turnover 51,107.00 (Bt mn)
Market cap 15,470.53 (Bt bn)
Market P/E 19.09 (x)
Market P/BV 1.88 (x)
Market yield 2.95 (%)
SET 14.62 13.16
China 13.38 11.94
Hong Kong 11.63 10.63
Indonesia 14.94 12.95
Korea 9.67 8.86
Philippines 17.19 15.31
Taiwan 13.57 12.61
S&P500 17.53 15.66
Top 5 Short sell Turnover THBmn (SET)
Stock 2 Feb 1 Feb 31 Jan 30 Jan 27 Jan
PTT 67.01 50.81 74.49 32.26 150.69
DTAC 61.74 82.29 85.97 119.94 89.53
KBANK 55.40 114.85 52.53 56.64 130.75
PTTGC 40.59 107.83 27.35 0.07 1.37
TRUE 32.00 23.71 57.46 N/A 0.55

Contact person : Somchai Anektaweepon
Register : 002265

Tel: 02-646-9967, 02-646-9852
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(+) Soft commodity flunvidaniifiniinguwivern sanhniudadutle
auwdniian -0.5% ananuAnasaalunansgaiazinty s1aniiudsi
Arnvlsufusandedannasnslfuaamsnand 1.8 suinfisasaiu dodlull
166ed  wazdnsuaragaainnasmnafinsmesaufinedss  udvavgalu
axuwa9u-iiasda PTTGC (:afiugiu 70 1 m) uanfuifuyasudy weiviu
unaunsasiumadaniidain wutheia (KSL, BRR) 1hau (UVAN) ameng
AITIEN

(+) vulsolWdhwdsouaniiu  uunin EA  dlewivih  &.1l.n.agwiza
MaaziduauasdanuasusazidEnivahisus.al.n. fadedefouaunan
Wih  wianalalildssylsyiaminaslasonisiiastvivdineasnslufiud - A
snsauAluiudnluduanuassnfiumssa’ld  Usaduilasaaraanudanady
wBE¥vniidduaasa.l.n. lua.uasnudan  (RATCH, DEMCO) uaga.fiugf
(EGCO, EA) wiafnforuan uuninda EA (snanflusiu 33 1m) wwsesiamiu
dfuannaga  aaefinsaadnnaisiniduzasunadaiudvisy  (EA  #a
100%) ‘Winsgnumsedobifinnssnfiunisiaquuiuidonary @ GUNKUL ‘aid
Tasonstuduia.al.a.

(+) K vunTiiualsansg 4Q16 aglaatau 151aa +222% Q-Q, +111% Y-Y 1flu
22 &unm wngnalaisusliiuly 3016 gnlfawindnlasnatiunuy mndu
wEnldsunuiindwiluduiunn dwmsutl 2017 seailsiseditiu +23%
Y-Y annouanuse Shop Brand Avindiudninn faaifust PE 17 wih diniinau

Fuwmanlu SET uag MAI 7 25-30 win fleuusingia snanfiugiu 7.30 1

(0) TCAP aaduuziniluda anndiuda sravudsutivanauméa upside ‘Wi
9 5% ansARugIu 50 1 wivuaaazudeunsouazarlsiduluild we TISCO
uay KKP ihautlaninluszasdu-nane TISCO (s1mﬁu§1u 72 w7 ) 1ilu Top Pick
aaginMsiuTazasilsiaaudousefigalungy uazaa Dividend yield
~4% & KKP (snenfiugiu 71 1) wiinnsiiiuTanasninlsaziaanin TCAP ueisi
Dividend yield 5% iieiufu TCAP A ~2.6%

(0) TOP Mlsgnd 4Q16 fiwwliuaala t51a1a +44% Q-Q, +13% Y-Y annan
mandufluuaziilsafan uaragsiaayiswindfizzan’ls uazaiam'lsgnae
1l 2016 +61% Y-Y &uil 2017 amadlsand -10% Y-Y anadlsafananay 159
ndudfuRasdntian uegsArarismdnddonzan A viuszviaudmsnduiiu
wé upside SdafaiinusiamAugiu 73 1 wunihiaedasuiluna (Ae 2.70
UIN/HU)

Investors Summary (SET)

2-02-17 Bu Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 13,533.93 13,488.77 45.16
Proprietary (Bt mn) 5,789.27 5,397.31 391.96
Local Institution(Bt mn) 6,079.31 7,705.71 -1,626.40
Retail (Bt mn) 25,704.51 24,515.24 1,189.27
SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)
2-02-17 Bu Sell Net
Institution 20,086 18,286 1,800
Foreign 13,351 18,899 -5,548
Local 61,981 58,233 3,748
laguiidasdinnu

3 A - @%SE N15INNIUUINAANEATURLEANTIINU (1.A.)

- ¢ 15T2fu: Markit Eurozone Composite PMI (1.A.)
6 n.W. - dulefivdea: 4Q16 GDP
7 AN, - 3u: Caixin China PMI Composite (u.A.)
8 n.W. - 'na: Aue.alszay (eaananiiaii 1.5%)
9 n.N. - AddTlud: surasnatvdseyu
10 n.w. - 3u: gan1sA (N.A.)
13 n.w. - diilu: 4Q16 GDP
14 n.w. - Ine: SE wmsafuusn

- 3u: dndurida (u.a.)

- 15 T2u: 4Q16 GDP, Zew Survey Expectation (n.w.)
15 n.w. - ‘Ing: ETE msauuwsn (51a1 IPO 4.20 1)

- léindu: 4Q16 GDP
- dudg: desdula (u.a.)
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FINANSIA SYRUS

As of 2 Feb 17

Equities Index Close %1 Day %WTD %MTD
SET 1,572.67 -0.23 -1.14 -0.29
SET50 982.41 -0.23 -1.37 -0.18
Dow Jones 30 19,884.91 -0.03 -1.04 0.10
S&P 500 2,280.85 0.06 -0.60 0.09
NASDAQ Comp 5,636.20 -0.11 -0.43 0.38
FTSE 100 7,140.75 0.47 -0.61 0.59
Hang Seng 23,184.52 -0.57 -0.76 -0.76
Nikkei 225 18,914.58 -1.22 -2.65 -0.47
Shanghai Comp 3,159.17 closed 0.00 0.00
Weighted Taiwan 9,428.97 -0.20 0.10 0.10
KOSPI 2,071.01 -0.46 -0.60 0.18
Straits Times 3,044.08 -0.76 -0.74 -0.15
Kuala Lumpur 1,673.48 0.12 -0.54 0.34
Jakarta Comp 5,353.71 0.50 0.77 1.13
Philippines Comp 7,225.91 -0.02 -1.83 -0.42
S&P ASX 200 5,645.43 0.10 -1.10 0.54
VIX Index 11.93 1.02 12.76 -0.50
MSCI AC World 434.02 0.11 -0.42 2.46
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 454.24 0.29 0.09 5.79
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 548.21 0.00 -0.04 5.98
MSCI EM Asia 446.12 0.13 0.07 5.95
MSCI Thailand 529.36 -0.23 -1.53 1.65
India 11.05 185.64 11.05 4.65
Indonesia 7.95 27.42 35.10 -37.54
Philippines -4.88 -14.58 -16.24 -10.42
Korea 25.23 -263.94 33.05 1,278.59
Taiwan 32.82 32.82 32.82 1,488.39
Thailand 1.29 -93.09 -58.85 119.65
Vietnam 0.27 0.27 0.27 26.33
Total 73.74 -125.46 37.20 2,869.65
Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb Settle Change Vol (‘000 Ol (‘000
S50G17 983.60 -1.50 7 49
S50H17 979.60 -5.60 89,384 290,849
S50J17 981.20 -1.40 0 0
S50M17 973.80 -5.80 5,611 13,076
S50U17 968.50 -5.90 271 3,925
S50Z17 969.50 -5.20 145 1,472

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

KBANK
TISCO
TMB
KTB
PTTGC
SCB
STEC
PTT
KKP
JAS-W3

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

CPF
BBL
PTTEP
JAS
DTAC
KCE
HANA
LH
CHG
THCOM
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
248.85
198.62
173.71
170.71
106.83

93.04
92.93
80.73
70.33
61.33

Net Value
Bt m
-262.63
-187.43
-166.78
-110.94
-97.26
-75.05
-43.07
-32.84
-31.23
-28.67

Close

2 Feb 17

189.50
65.00
2.38
19.00
66.50
151.00
25.25

404.00

57.50
4.98

Close

2 Feb 17

28.00
175.50
97.50
8.95
42.75
101.50
43.25
9.75
2.84
20.70

5.26
0.00
-1.04
0.00
-0.66
1.00
0.00
0.44
-6.92

change
-0.88
0.00
-1.27
-1.65
1.79
-1.46
-0.57
-1.02
-1.39
-9.21
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= (0) shusaaviugTstifladuilalunauauidniannds BoE faae
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* (0) 2eusfiaamaiuiadndindaiulnailfusmaausnluuauin
a1 lsAnueaiadusmgaaumsaissnivanssuaslsenaaug
Fagfianudaaiaamnnfuvda’lai

= (0) Adundounionsed argadandaulnilunsay 35.05-

35.16 un/maaans

Currency Markets Current
Bt/ USS* 35.09
USS/ Euro 1.08
Yen/ US$ 112.66
Yuan/ USS 6.87
Commodity Price Current
Crude 0Oil 53.83
GOLD 1,217.60
BDI 770.00
ZINC 2,851.00
CRB index 193.52

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

Previous %change
35.07 -0.07
1.08 0.07
112.80 0.12
6.88 0.20
Prev %change
53.54 0.54
1,219.40 -0.15
786.00 -2.04
2,880.00 -1.01
194.34 -0.42

»  (0) ;Anhudu NYMEX gouauidiay fi.a. anas 0.34 aaaans/
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aaudl wagi 1,219.40 aaaari/aaud ndvaaraviuriilanisy

U5uiiag

uazinasuindansasfunindilaandmnatiuain

o o o o : 2, :
ﬂT]llﬂ\‘]'Js'\llia\‘lﬂ'ﬂll5111/‘11]‘5531/]'3'1\1ﬂﬂiﬁﬂllf\wﬁﬂdﬂimﬂﬁ

“dayaiufifin Cash Balance njangsaasdaaluniingalu**



February 3, 2017

Cash Balance

Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
ACAP (T/0) 23/1/2017 10/2/2017

ACAP-W1 (1/0) 23/1/2017 10/2/2017

A (LA HIHA BI2208
AMA (170) /172017 10/2/2017 CIMBT (C/P from T/A) 9/1/2017 3/2/2017
APCS (170) 30/1/2017 10/3/2017 QTC (C/P from T/0) 9/1/2017 3/2/2017
Ay (170) 4172017 10/2/2017 SOLAR (C/P from T/0) 23/1/2017 17/2/2017
CCN (170) 9/1/2017 17/2/2017 VNT (C/P from T/0) 23/1/2017 17/2/2017
CCN-w1 (170) 2[1/2017 17/2/2017 FANCY (C/P from T/0) 30/1/2017 24/2/2017
DAII (179) 23(1/2017 3(3/2017 FN (C/P from T/0) 30/1/2017 24/2/2017
EIC (T/9) 23(1/2017 332017 scI (C/P from T/0) 30/1/2017 24/2/2017
EIC-W1 (170) 23/1/2017 3(3/2017 TRUBB (C/P from T/0) 30/1/2017 24/2/2017
EIC-W2 (1/0) 23/1/2017 3/3/2017

EIC-W3 (T1/0) 23/1/2017 3/3/2017

INOX (1/0) 9/1/2017 17/2/2017

ITEL (1/0) 30/1/2017 17/2/2017

MONO (T1/0) 16/1/2017 24/2/2017

MONO-W1 (1/0) 16/1/2017 24/2/2017

NETBAY (1/0) 9/1/2017 17/2/2017

PACE (T1/0) 16/1/2017 24/2/2017

PIMO (1/0) 23/1/2017 3/3/2017

POLAR (1/0) 26/12/2016 3/2/2017

POLAR-W3 (T/0) 26/12/2016 3/2/2017

PSTC (1/0) 30/1/2017 17/2/2017

PSTC-W1 (1/0) 30/1/2017 17/2/2017

SPPT (T/0) 26/12/2016 3/2/2017

SRICHA (1/0) 4/1/2017 10/2/2017

STAR (T/A1) 2/2/2017 22/2/2017

TLUXE (1/0) 23/1/2017 10/2/2017

NP (1/0) 16/1/2017 3/2/2017

TPIPL (1/0) 30/1/2017 10/3/2017

TSF (1/0) 30/1/2017 17/2/2017

TYCN (1/0) 9/1/2017 17/2/2017

UREKA (T/A1) 31/1/2017 20/2/2017

UREKA-W1 (T/A1) 31/1/2017 20/2/2017
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